
East Suburban Catholic Conference
1994 Women’s Cross Country Varsity Individual Results

Saturday, October 15, 1994
Schiller Woods

Place Points Name School Time
1 1 Sarah McCullough Benet Academy 12:57
2 2 Audrey Seguy Benet Academy 13:18
3 3 Bridget Olp Benet Academy 13:34
4 4 Katie Brininger Benet Academy 13:37
5 Sheila Glascott Fenwick High School 13:43
6 Carrie Szumnarski Fenwick High School 13:45
7 5 Rachel Jendras St Viator High School 13:48
8 6 Kerry Murphy Benet Academy 13:54
9 7 Kris Castellano Benet Academy 13:57
10 8 Colleen Knorring Benet Academy 13:58
11 9 Katie Koval St Viator High School 14:22
12 Ellen Shapely Fenwick High School 14:40
13 10 Nicole Sassone Marian Catholic High School 14:50
14 Jenny Jeffries Fenwick High School 14:56
15 Penny Vlahos Fenwick High School 15:13
16 11 Barb Scopluettie St Viator High School 15:18
17 Lisa Banawa Fenwick High School 15:32
18 12 Cece Scanlon St Viator High School 15:34
19 13 Robyn Dodge Joliet Catholic Academy 15:39
20 Carrie Kaufman Fenwick High School 15:40
21 14 Lisa Engelbrecht St Viator High School 15:50
22 15 Jenny Legan Joliet Catholic Academy 16:01
23 16 Tracy Hinthorn Joliet Catholic Academy 16:09
24 17 Kelly Consola Joliet Catholic Academy 16:24
25 18 Moira Fitzpatrick Marian Catholic High School 16:25
26 19 Erin Lisner Joliet Catholic Academy 16:26
27 20 Jenny Wright Joliet Catholic Academy 16:31
28 21 Chrissy Dzak Joliet Catholic Academy 16:38
29 22 Mandy Sori St Viator High School 16:42
30 23 Kim Tyderek Marian Catholic High School 16:56
31 24 Lauren Krance Marian Catholic High School 17:25
32 25 Mavourneen Ryan Marian Catholic High School 17:37



Team-by-team results
Place Points Name School Time

1 1 Sarah McCullough Benet Academy 12:57
2 2 Audrey Seguy Benet Academy 13:18
3 3 Bridget Olp Benet Academy 13:34
4 4 Katie Brininger Benet Academy 13:37
8 6 Kerry Murphy Benet Academy 13:54

Total 16
9 7 Kris Castellano Benet Academy 13:57
10 8 Colleen Knorring Benet Academy 13:58

Place Points Name School Time
5 Sheila Glascott Fenwick High School 13:43
6 Carrie Szumnarski Fenwick High School 13:45
12 Ellen Shapely Fenwick High School 14:40
14 Jenny Jeffries Fenwick High School 14:56
15 Penny Vlahos Fenwick High School 15:13

Total 0
17 Lisa Banawa Fenwick High School 15:32
20 Carrie Kaufman Fenwick High School 15:40

Place Points Name School Time
19 13 Robyn Dodge Joliet Catholic Academy 15:39
22 15 Jenny Legan Joliet Catholic Academy 16:01
23 16 Tracy Hinthorn Joliet Catholic Academy 16:09
24 17 Kelly Consola Joliet Catholic Academy 16:24
26 19 Erin Lisner Joliet Catholic Academy 16:26

Total 80
27 20 Jenny Wright Joliet Catholic Academy 16:31
28 21 Chrissy Dzak Joliet Catholic Academy 16:38

Place Points Name School Time
13 10 Nicole Sassone Marian Catholic High School 14:50
25 18 Moira Fitzpatrick Marian Catholic High School 16:25
30 23 Kim Tyderek Marian Catholic High School 16:56
31 24 Lauren Krance Marian Catholic High School 17:25
32 25 Mavourneen Ryan Marian Catholic High School 17:37

Total 100

Place Points Name School Time
7 5 Rachel Jendras St Viator High School 13:48
11 9 Katie Koval St Viator High School 14:22
16 11 Barb Scopluettie St Viator High School 15:18
18 12 Cece Scanlon St Viator High School 15:34
21 14 Lisa Engelbrecht St Viator High School 15:50

Total 51
29 22 Mandy Sori St Viator High School 16:42


